Masters: 2017

discipline

Epee

2001 - 2008

gender
Men's

Rolling (1:1)

T1 16.09.2017 U17
T2 07.10.2017 U17
T3 11.11.2017 U17
T4 03.02.2018 U17
T5 14.04.2018 U17
T6 19.05.2018 U17

rank initial

category calculated-on
u17 Individual 03.09.2018. 11:01
nationtype samepoints transferred points
last result
clubs

T1T2T3T4T5T6

1 800
2 780
3 690
4 630
5 590
6 510
7 490
8 490
9 470
10 470
11 470
12 460
13 460
14 420
15 420
16 410
17 410
18 340
19 320
20 310
21 310
22 300
23 270
24 250
25 240
26 230
27 230
28 220
29 210
30 200
31 200
32 190
33 190
34 180
35 170
36 170
37 160
38 150
39 140
40 130
41 130
42 130
43 130
44 120
45 120
46 120
47 120
48 110
49 110
50 110
51 110
52 110
53 110
54 100
55 100
56 9 0

KELLY Christopher
VON POST Joel

SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE SY MFFG Malmo

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SONTAGH Jakob
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
SCHMEKEL Filip
KUTTI David
TORESTEN Mikael
RASMUSON Ludvig
LUNDEGREN Axel
SVERKER Samuel
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
NORRMAN Henrik
LAZER Daniel
NYMAN Filip
ANDERSSON Oscar
POUSETTE Hugo
JIBREUS Herman
WIKSTROM Joel
JARESLATT Harry
ULLTJARN Julius
HAKANSSON Gustav
TUNKLEV Edmund
BACKSTROM lan
THORN Lukas
PETRINI Felix
IHRE-THOMASON Axel
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
QVICK Einar
GLANNMAN Samuel
STAHL Gésta
WESTESSON Malte
ERIKSSON lIsak
BORNE Marcus
RASMUSON Jakob
SOLEHAV André
JONSSON Jakob
BRANDT Sebastian
ENGSTRAND Theodor
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
BERGSTROM Tobias
FILEN Wilmer
THORED Oliver
ELMFELDT Albin
ISAKSSON Hugo
ROTH Edvin
SJOLANDER Tor
JONSSON Petter
WAHLMAN Filip
ENGVALL Olle
DANIELSSON Vidar
RODIONOQV Albert
SKOOG Hugo
BJORLING Elias
NYLANDER Erik

WIK Hugo

SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST GoFK Visby
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE MS WFF Orebro
SWE SY FKC Karlskrona
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE VS GFK Goteborg
SWE MS KFF Knivsta
SWE SY MFFG Malmo
SWE SY MF19 Malmd
SWE SY MF19 Malmé
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE SY AFiL Lund

SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
SWE SY MF19 Malmé
SWE MS LFK Linképing
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE MS WFF Orebro
SWE NR OFC Bonn, ST AFK Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE VS FKA Trollh&ttan
SWE MS AFC Arvika
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE VS GFK Goéteborg
SWE MS 12 Karlstad
SWE MS AFC Arvika
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE VS GFK Goteborg
SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE MS 12 Karlstad
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE ST GoFK Visby
SWE ST AFK Stockholm
SWE ST AFK Stockholm
SWE ST SAF Solna
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
SWE ST EGF Solna
SWE VS HFS Halmstad
SWE VS HFS Halmstad
SWE SY FKC Karlskrona
SWE VS AFF Géteborg
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE ST FFF Stockholm

200313113 24
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2001 (6) 13 20 13 13 19
2001 10 (6) 13 10 13 23

200217 10 17
200310 20 13
20016 13 13

2003105 10
2002 178
200113 8

20026 6 1310
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2001 17 13
2001 8 8 6
20016 5 17
20023 3 24
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2001 17 24
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57 9 0  TONNBERG Douglas SWE VS GFK Goteborg 2002 9
58 9 0 MEBRAHTOM Simon SWE NL OFFK Ostersund 2002 9
50 9 0  BJORKBACK Erik SWE SY A6 Jonkoping 2002 9
60 9 0  FRIDMAN Milton SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004 9
60 9 0  FALKNER Gustaf SWE ST FFF Stockholm 2004 9
62 8 0  SCHALIN Filip SWE NL OFFK Ostersund 2002 8
63 8 0  BECKEMAN Erik SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004 8
64 8 0 HOJMAN Alfons SWE VS HFS Halmstad 2004 8
65 8 0  SVENSSON Albin SWE ST EGF Solna 2004 8
66 8 0  HELANDER Adrian SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004 8
67 6 0 NYSTROM Carl SWE MS I2 Karlstad 2001 6
68 6 0  PELLBACK Felix SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2002 6
69 5 0  ROSENLUND Mathias SWE SY MF19 Malmo 2002 5
70 3 0  BJARTMAR Otto SWE SY MF19 Malmé 2004 3
71 3 0  KJORLING Andreas SWE ST SAF Solna 2002 3
72 3 0  NORELAND Ivan SWE MS UF Uppsala 2003 3
73 2 0  HOLM Elias SWE ST GoFK Visby 2002 2
74 2 0 SEIKO Pontus SWE MS WFF Orebro 2004 2
title city date group pointrulereplaced deleted
1 Svenska masterskapen for ungdomar . ona  SWE 20.05.2017 21.05.2017 U17 Masters 19 052018
och kadetter A

Masters
2 Uppsala Cup 2017 Uppsala SWE 16.09.2017 17.09.2017 U17 B
3 Orebro Masters 2017 Orebro SWE 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U17 '\B"aSters
4 Aramis Cup 2017 Hogands  SWE 11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U17 'g"aSte'S

Masters
5 Kungsbacka Masters 2018 Kungsbacka SWE 03.02.2018 04.02.2018 U17 B
6 Malmé Open Malmé SWE 14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U17 '\B"aSters
7 Svenska masterskapen for ungdomar o oo SWE 10.05.2018 20.05.2018 U17

och kadetter
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